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Supplier's Name HISENSE

Model Name

Screen Size-Centimetres

Screen Size-Inches

On mode power Consumption(W)

Annual Energy Consumption*(kWh)

Standby-mode Power Consumption(W)

Screen Resolution

32A5600F

A

80

32

32.0

47

0.50

N/A

1366*768

32
47

80 32

32A5600F

Energy consumption 47 kWh per year, based on the power 
consumption of the television operating 4 hours per day for 
365 days. The actual energy consumption will depend on 
how the television is used. 
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